

JIT E M NO.17 COUR T NO.10 SECT I O N IV B
S UP R E M E CO U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

IA Nos.1-23 in &
Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil)...../2009
CC 6297- 6303 /2009

(From the judgement and order dated 03/03 / 2 008 in CW P No. 521/2008 &
CW P No. 3146 /2008 & CW P No. 5904 /2007 & CW P No. 5906/ 2007 & CW P
No. 10756 / 2006 & CW P No. 15977 / 2007 & CW P No. 16674 / 2006 of The
H I G H COURT OF PUNJ A B & HA R Y A N A AT CHAN D I G A R H)

K R I S H A N K U M A R K A U S H A L & ORS. Petitioner(s)

V E R S U S

STAT E OF HA R Y A N A & ORS. Respondent(s)

(for permission to file SL P and prayer for interim relief and office report)
W I T H IA Nos.1-24 In & S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 6304- 6310 of 2009
(For permission to file SL P and office report)

Date: 14/05 / 2 009 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

COR A M :
HON' B L E M R. JUST I C E M A R K A N D E Y K A T J U
HON' B L E M R. JUST I C E V.S. SI R P U R K A R

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Rajnish Gupta, Adv.
Mr. Hiren Dasan, Adv.
Mr. Dharendra Kr. Mishra, Adv.for
Mrs. Sarla Chandra,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Permission to file the Special Leave Petitions is granted.

Delay condoned.

Issue notice.

Until further orders, the petitioners shall not be reverted.

Tag with SL P(C) No.5452 of 2009 @ CC 2218/ 2009.

(Parveen Kr. Chawla)
Court Master

(Indu Satija)
Court Master