

SUPR EME COUR T OF I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR ASHOK MENON

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).5452/2009

BHANWAR SINGH & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

BAHADUR SINGH & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

WITH SLP(C) NO. 5453-5459 of 2009

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 24/08/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. S.K. Sabharwal,Adv.

Mrs Sarla Chandra,Adv.

Mr. Hiren Dasan,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Shish Pal Laler,Adv.

Mr. Balbir Singh Gupta,Adv.

Mr. Kamal Mohan Gupta,Adv.

Mr. Gaurav,T.,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Trace out the file.

List the matter with file on 30.9.2009.

(ASHOK MENON)
Registrar