

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR SUNIL THOMAS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal(Civil)No(s).12701-12707/2009

KRISHAN KUMAR KAUSHAL &amp; ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF HARYANA &amp; ORS.

Respondent(s)

With SLP(C)No.12708-12714/2009

Date: 30/03/2011 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Hiren Dasan,Adv.  
Mrs Sarla Chandra,Adv.For Respondent(s) Mr. Sanjeev Kumar,Adv.  
Mr. Kamal Mohan Gupta,Adv.Mr. Balbir Singh Gupta ,Adv  
Mr. Shishpal Laler,Adv.UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

In SLP(C)No.12702 to 07/2009 counsel for the petitioner granted four weeks time for taking steps against Lrs. of deceased respondent No. 7. Regarding other unserved respondents dasti notice may be issued. Take steps. Await return of notice.

List the matters on 3.5.2011.

(SUNIL THOMAS)  
Registrar