

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR SUNIL THOMAS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) Nos.12701-12707/2009

KRISHAN KUMAR KAUSHAL & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF HARYANA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

With SLP(C)No. 12708-12714/2009 (With office report)

Date: 03/05/2011 These Petitions were called on for hearing
today.For Petitioner(s) Mr. Hiren Dasan, Adv.
Mr. Dharendra Kr. Mishra, Adv.
Mrs Sarla Chandra,Adv.For Respondent(s) Mr. Sanjeev Kumar, Adv.
Mr. Kamal Mohan Gupta,Adv.

Mr. Shish Pal Laler, Adv.
Mr. Balbir Singh Gupta ,AdvUPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Learned counsel for the petitioners granted last
opportunity for filing the proof of dasti in relation to
respondent No. 4 in SLP 12709/2009 and respondent No. 6 in
SLP 12702/2009. Learned counsel also granted last
opportunity for taking fresh steps against Lrs. of deceased
respondent No. 7.

List on 11.7.2011.

am

(SUNIL THOMAS)
REGISTRAR