

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).5452/2009

(From the judgement and order dated 03/03/2008 in CWP No. 16674/2006 of The HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

BHANWAR SINGH & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

BAHADUR SINGH & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

WITH

SLP(C) NO. 12701-12707 of 2009

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 12708-12714 of 2009

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 34904 of 2010

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 5453-5459 of 2009

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 08/08/2011 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MARKANDEY KATJU

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE CHANDRAMAULI KR. PRASAD

For Petitioner(s)

Ms. Ekta Kadian, Adv.

Ms. Ritu Yadav, Adv.for

Mr. S.K. Sabharwal, Adv.

Mr. Jayant Bhushan, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Hiren Dasan, Adv.

Mr. Rajnish Gupta, Adv.

Mr. Dharendra Kr. Mishra, Adv.for

Mrs Sarla Chandra, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Ms. Mrinmayee Sahu, Adv.for

Mr. Prem Malhotra, Adv.

Mr. Kamal Mohan Gupta ,Adv

Mr. Sanjeev Kumar, Adv.

Mr. Shish Pal Laler, Adv.for

Mr. Balbir Singh Gupta, Adv.

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).5452/2009

-2-

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

As prayed, list on 16th August, 2011.

(Parveen Kr. Chawla)
Court Master

(Indu Satija)
Court Master